
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1997; Party Role= Plaintiff;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

199701060000
04411

01/06/1997
10:32:13

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS SAUNDERS,
JACQUELINE

199701100000
09691

01/10/1997
09:34:21

MARINELAND
INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MCGREGOR,
CHARLES

199702040000
36431

02/04/1997
10:15:50

PITTS J
RANDALL

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS ALFRED,
ALLEN

199701240000
24001

01/24/1997
09:25:00

MARVIN'S INC Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS THOMAS,
CARLA J

199701240000
24021

01/24/1997
09:25:03

MARVIN'S INC Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS TAYLOR,
MARIE

199701240000
24781

01/24/1997
10:59:12

PARISIAN
SERVICES INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS GILMORE,
DERRICK

199702070000
40321

02/07/1997
09:59:48

MONTCLAIR
SURGICAL
ASSOCIATES

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS SINGLETON,
ELIZABETH

199701280000
27621

01/28/1997
09:47:41

PAULS
DIAMOND
CENTER INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS JOHNSON,
CANDACE

199702100000
43921

02/10/1997
01:13:32

NEW PLAN
REALTY OF
ALABMA INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS DANIEL,
TRACY

199702210000
55471

02/21/1997
10:03:57

QUALITY
TRUCK &
AUTO SALES
INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MASSEY,
JOYCE S

199702280000
63241

02/28/1997
11:32:08

MERCHANTS
ADJUSTMENT
SER INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BLANKENSHIP
, DONNIE

199703210000
88411

03/21/1997
04:01:42

PAYNE
NATALIE

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS PAYNE, DAVID
RANDALL

199703260000
92321

03/26/1997
10:24:09

MIDLAND
CREDIT
MANAGEMEN
T INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS PASKE,
CYNTHIA L

199703260000
92701

03/26/1997
11:28:18

PITTS
RANDALL J
MD

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS SATTERFIELD,
DONNY

199703270000
93851

03/27/1997
10:06:16

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS GREEN, MARK
D

199703270000
95351

03/27/1997
03:30:36

MOLAY PAUL
ALFRED

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS CROSS,
SINNIE

199704030001
01741

04/03/1997
08:43:42

PELHAM
MARBLE CO
INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS SCOTIA
CONSTRUCTI
ON INC

199704070001
05901

04/07/1997
08:34:54

MCRAES OF
ALABAMA INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BRADEN,
JAMES E

199704070001
06961

04/07/1997
10:45:13

PELHAM
MARBLE CO
INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS SCOTIA
CONSTRUCTI
ON INC

199703190000
84111

03/19/1997
10:03:23

METRO
INDUSTRIES
INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS ENVIRONMEN
TAL SAFETY
PRODUCT



199704180001
21341

04/18/1997
12:46:36

MCKNIGHT
EVERETT A JR

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS ROCKHILL,
RONALD L JR

199704180001
21421

04/18/1997
01:35:36

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS GRIFFIN,
JERRY W

199704240001
27051

04/24/1997
10:44:37

PARISIAN
SERVICES INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MCCORD,
JODY L

199704240001
27071

04/24/1997
10:44:40

PARISIAN
SERVICES INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MCGREGOR,
LATRENDA S

199704240001
27061

04/24/1997
10:44:39

PARISIAN
SERVICES INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HAYWOOD,
REBECCA A

199704240001
27081

04/24/1997
10:44:41

PARISIAN
SERVICES INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MILES,
ASHLEY R

199704240001
27401

04/24/1997
01:53:47

MERCHANTS
& PLANTERS
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS WALLACE,
JIMMY RAY

199704240001
27511

04/24/1997
02:42:40

PARISIAN
SERV INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS CARTER, TINA
D

199704240001
27521

04/24/1997
02:42:41

MARTIN
LAWRENCE M

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS LOVELADY,
RUBY I

199704240001
27501

04/24/1997
02:42:39

PARISIAN
SERV INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS CULVER,
RHONDA


