Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1997; Party Role= Plaintiff;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199701060000 04411	01/06/1997 10:32:13	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	SAUNDERS, JACQUELINE						
199701100000 09691	01/10/1997 09:34:21	MARINELAND INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MCGREGOR, CHARLES						
199702040000 36431	02/04/1997 10:15:50	PITTS J RANDALL	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	ALFRED, ALLEN						
199701240000 24001	01/24/1997 09:25:00	MARVIN'S INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	THOMAS, CARLA J						
199701240000 24021	01/24/1997 09:25:03	MARVIN'S INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	TAYLOR, MARIE						
199701240000 24781	01/24/1997 10:59:12	PARISIAN SERVICES INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	GILMORE, DERRICK						
199702070000 40321	02/07/1997 09:59:48	MONTCLAIR SURGICAL ASSOCIATES	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	SINGLETON, ELIZABETH						
199701280000 27621	01/28/1997 09:47:41	PAULS DIAMOND CENTER INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	JOHNSON, CANDACE						
199702100000 43921	02/10/1997 01:13:32	NEW PLAN REALTY OF ALABMA INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	DANIEL, TRACY						
199702210000 55471	02/21/1997 10:03:57	QUALITY TRUCK & AUTO SALES INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MASSEY, JOYCE S						
199702280000 63241	02/28/1997 11:32:08	MERCHANTS ADJUSTMENT SER INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BLANKENSHIP , DONNIE						
199703210000 88411	03/21/1997 04:01:42	PAYNE NATALIE	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	PAYNE, DAVID RANDALL						
199703260000 92321	03/26/1997 10:24:09	MIDLAND CREDIT MANAGEMEN T INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	PASKE, CYNTHIA L						
199703260000 92701	03/26/1997 11:28:18	PITTS RANDALL J MD	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	SATTERFIELD, DONNY						
199703270000 93851	03/27/1997 10:06:16	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	GREEN, MARK D						
199703270000 95351	03/27/1997 03:30:36	MOLAY PAUL ALFRED	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	CROSS, SINNIE						
199704030001 01741	04/03/1997 08:43:42	PELHAM MARBLE CO INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	SCOTIA CONSTRUCTI ON INC						
199704070001 05901	04/07/1997 08:34:54	MCRAES OF ALABAMA INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BRADEN, JAMES E						
199704070001 06961	04/07/1997 10:45:13	PELHAM MARBLE CO INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	SCOTIA CONSTRUCTI ON INC						
199703190000 84111	03/19/1997 10:03:23	METRO INDUSTRIES INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	ENVIRONMEN TAL SAFETY PRODUCT						

199704180001 21341	04/18/1997 12:46:36	MCKNIGHT EVERETT A JR	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	ROCKHILL, RONALD L JR			
199704180001 21421	04/18/1997 01:35:36	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	GRIFFIN, JERRY W			
199704240001 27051	04/24/1997 10:44:37	PARISIAN SERVICES INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MCCORD, JODY L			
199704240001 27071	04/24/1997 10:44:40	PARISIAN SERVICES INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MCGREGOR, LATRENDA S			
199704240001 27061	04/24/1997 10:44:39	PARISIAN SERVICES INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	HAYWOOD, REBECCA A			
199704240001 27081	04/24/1997 10:44:41	PARISIAN SERVICES INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MILES, ASHLEY R			
199704240001 27401	04/24/1997 01:53:47	MERCHANTS & PLANTERS BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	WALLACE, JIMMY RAY			
199704240001 27511	04/24/1997 02:42:40	PARISIAN SERV INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	CARTER, TINA D			
199704240001 27521	04/24/1997 02:42:41	MARTIN LAWRENCE M	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	LOVELADY, RUBY I			
199704240001 27501	04/24/1997 02:42:39	PARISIAN SERV INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	CULVER, RHONDA			